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456789101121314151617181920212232425262728293031323435373	8394041424344546	7484950Engineered	Explosives$10.00123456789101121314151617181920212324252	627282930313234353637	3839404142434454647484950Life	from	the	Loam$8.501234567891011121341	5161718192021223242526272
8293031323435363839404142434454647484950All	Is	Dust$4	50123456789101213141516171819	0212232425262728293031323435363738394041	42434454647484950Vexing	Devil$3.751234567891	011213141516171819202122324252627282930	1323343435363738394041434446474849	0Gaddock
Teeg$1.75123456789101112131415161718192	021222324	NameEditionWe	PayQty.	Ugin,	the	Spirit	Dragon$16.0012345678Temporal	Trespass$8.0012345678910112131415161718Monastery	Mentor$9.00123456789101112134	15156	1718192021223242526272829303132	NameWe	PayQty	Edition.	Tainted
Remedy$3.2512345678910111213141516171819202123242526272829303132343536373839	40	1424344454647484950	NameEditionWe	PayQty.	Greater	Auramancy$43.50123456789101112131415161718Painter's	Servant$49.00123456Wheel	of	Sun	and	Moon$13.00123Reflecting	Pool$12.501234567891	01
11213141516171819202122324252627282930313343536373839404143454647	484950matic	Prismatic	Omen$8.50123456789101112131415161718192021223242526272829303132343536	738394041	424344454647484950Fracturing	Gust$6.251234567891011Knollspine	Dragon$3.751234567891012131451	6171819202122
32425262728293031323435363738Boon	Reflection$1.001	NameEditionWe	PayQty.	Mox	Opal$36.001234Blackcleave	Cliffs$13.0012345678910112131415161718192021223242526272829303133344	536373839404142434454647484950Wurmcoil	Emperion$8.00	123	456	789	101	112	131	415	161	718Painful
Whenary$4.7	512	345	678	910	112	131	415	161	718	192	021	222	324	252	627	282	930	313	233	435	363	738	394	041	424	344	454	647	484	950Contagious	motor$8.001	234	567	189	101	112	1	314	151	617Elspeth	Tirel$5.501	234	567	891	011	121	314	151	617	181	920	212	223	242	526	272	8	293	031Hand	of
Predators$4.0012Exsanguinate$3.7	512	345	678	910	111	213	141	516	171	819	202	122	232	425	262	728	293	30	313	233	435	36	373	839	404	142	434	454	647	484	950Genesis	wave$3.7	512	345	678	910	111	213	141	516Koth	hammer$3.751	234	567	891	011	121	314	151	617Mindslaver$1.501	234	567	891	011	121	314	151	617	181	920	212
223	242	526	272	829	303	132	333	435	363	738	394	041	424	344	454	647	484	950Venser	Diary$1,5	012	345	678	9	NameEditionWe	pay	the	amount.	Inside	each	basement	there	is	a	note	with	tips	on	the	proper	order.	Vacuum	Calix$43,5	012	345	678	910	111	213	141	516	171	819	202	122	232	425	262	728	293	031	323	343	536
33	738	394	041	424	344	454	647	484	950Teeth	and	Nails$12,50	123	456	789	101	112	131	415	161	718	192	021	222	23	242	526	272	829	303	132	333	435	363	738	394	041	424	344	454	647	484	950Progress	talisman$8.501	234	567Glimmerman	void$7.00	123Proteus	Personnel$4.7	512	345Isochron
Cetro$3.0	012	345	678	910	111	213	141	516	171	819	202	122	122	122	23	242	526	278	22	930	313	233	435	363	738	394	041	424	344	454	647	484	950	platinum	angel$4.5	012	345	678	910	112	131	415	116	171	819	202	122	232	425	262	728	293	031	323	343	536	373	839	404	142	434	454	647	484	950	said$2,25	123	456Talism	of
indulgence$2,251	234Mindslaver$1,251	NameEditionWe	PayQty.	Goldspan	Dragon$17,50	123	456	789	101	112	131	415	161	718Epiphany	of	Alrund$0.00-Do	not	buyToski,	Carrier	of	Secrets$4.001	234	567	891	011	121	311	41	516	171	819	202	122	324	252	627	282	930	313	233	435	363	738	394	041	424	344	546	474	844	950	NameEditionWe	pay
quantity.	Duplication	Cube	$12.50	123	456	789	101	112	131	415	161	718	192	021	222	324	252	627	282	930	313	233	435	363	7	383	940Lord	of	the	Undead$8.50	123	456	789	101	112	131	415	161	718	192	021	222	324	252	627	282	930	313	233	4435	363	738	394	041	424	344	454	647	484	950Paradise
birds$11.0	012	345	678	910	111	213	141	516	171	819	202	122	232	425	262	728	293	031	323	343	536	373	839	Wastes$9.001Underground	River$5.501234567891011121314151617181920212223242526272829303132333435363738394041424344454647484950Goblin
King$5.001234567891011121314151617181920212223242526272829303132333435363738394041424344454647484950Elvish	Piper$6.251234567891011121314151617181920212223242526272829303132333435363738Wrath	of	God$4.751234567891011121314151617181920212223242526272829303132333435363738Howling
Mine$4.5012345678910111213Cephalid	Constable$1.501234567891011121314151617181920212223242526272829303132333435363738394041424344454647484950Evacuation$1.251234567891011121314151617181920212223242526272829303132333435363738394041424344454647484950Field
Marshal$2.00123456789101112131415161718192021222324252627282930313233343536373839	NameEditionWe	PayQty.	Doubling	Season$46.001234567891011Cloudstone	Curio$38.50123456789Dark	Confidant$25.0012345678910111213141516171819202122232425262728293031323334353637383940Watery
Grave$14.001234567891011121314151617181920212223242526272829303132333435363738Overgrown	Tomb$13.001234567891011121314151617181920212223242526272829303132333435363738Temple	Garden$13.001Copy
Enchantment$6.751234567891011121314151617181920212223242526272829303132333435363738394041424344454647484950Life	from	the	Loam$11.00123	NameEditionWe	PayQty.	The	screens	below	show	the	proper	names	of	each	rune.	Prismari
Command$3.251234567891011121314151617181920212223242526272829303132333435363738394041424344454647484950Galazeth	Prismari$3.001234567891011121314151617181920212223242526272829303132333435363738394041424344454647484950	NameEditionWe	PayQty.	Bitterblossom$32.001Scapeshift$12.001234567Maralen	of
the	Mornsong$9.001234567891011121314151617181920212223242526272829303132333435363738394041424344454647484950Sigil	Tracer$3.251234567891011121314151617181920212223242526272829303132333435363738394041424344454647484950Idyllic
Tutor$5.0012345678910111213141516171819202122232425262728293031323334353637383940Vendilion	azaC	al	ed	ortseaM	.salogr¡Ãg	sal	a	nabata	euq	socig¡Ãm	solles	sol	ravitcased	y	rartnocne	euq	seneit	,sourtsnom	sol	ed	esrecahsed	ed	nif	le	noC	.daditnaCsomagaPn³ÃicidEerbmoN	059	484	746	454	443	424	140	493	837	363	534	333	231	303
928	272	625	242	322	212	029	181	716	151	413	121	110	198	765	432	105.1$adaznert	ergnaS	al	hserK987	654	321	523$otinegorP	ed	acileR2100.3$ssalgruocsE059	484	746	454	443	424	140	493	837	363	534	333	231	303	928	272	625	242	322	212	029	181	716	151	413	121	110	198	765	432	152.3$n³ÃisiviD2157.6$etnarrE	orellabaC	,htepslE110	198
765	432	100.11$sohcuM	sol	ed	qifaR987	654	321	00.31$rodacsuB	le	terezzeT059	484	746	454	443	424	140	493	837	363	534	333	231	303	928	272	625	242	322	212	029	181	716	151	413	121	110	198	765	432	105.8$rodiarT	yeR	le	,sirdeS	.oleic	le	,lamina	le	,opmeit	le	,etreum	al	ed	anur	al	:selbiugnitsid	s¡Ãm	solrecah	arap	seroloc	noc	odacram	nah	eS
.ytQsomagaPn³ÃicidEerbmoN	2152.2$ahcerb	al	ed	s©Ãvart	A654	321	52.6$odnacsub	orep	odidreP	,asuzA543	210	0.7$ad​ÃaC	ajoH	al	nasoD059	484	746	454	443	424	140	493	837	363	534	333	231	303	928	272	625	242	322	212	029	181	716	151	413	121	110	198	765	432	157.6$sojepsE	epmoR	,ikiJ-ikiK2100.31$auga	led	edrob	la	aleucsE	,omaniM059
484	746	454	443	424	140	493	837	363	534	333	231	303	928	272	625	242	322	212	029	181	716	151	413	121	110	198	765	432	152.6$ojnagiE	ed	ollitsaC059	484	746	454	443	424	140	493	837	363	534	333	231	303	928	272	625	242	322	212	029	181	716	151	413	121	110	198	765	432	157.6$ksaM	abU2100.21$edraT	al	ed	allertsE	al
,ohsukoK100.21$odibihorP	otreuH2100.61$atneirgnaS	adirauG	al	,aknihS321	00.91$sodot	a	agrebla	euq	,ujiesoB765	432	100.32$etreuM	al	ed	n©ÃcamlA	le	,ozihS	.daditnaCsomagaPn³ÃicidEerbmoN	049	383	736	353	433	323	130	392	827	262	524	232	221	202	918	171	615	141	312	111	019	876	543	215	7.1$ogapm¡Ãler	seret¡ÃrC059	484	746	454
443	424	140	493	837	363	534	333	231	303	928	272	625	242	322	212	029	181	716	151	413	121	110	198	765	432	157.1$orellabaC	234	567	891	011	121	314	151	617	181	920	212	223	242	526	272	829	303	132	333	435	36	3	738	394	041	424	344	454	647	484	950Coat	of	arms$10,001	234Liliana	Vess$5,001	234	567	89	1	011	121	314	151	617	181	920
212	223	242	526	272	829	303	132	333	435	363	738	394	0	424	344	454	647	484	950Aves	del	paraÃSo$8,501Acero	oscuro	Coloso$6,251	234	567Platino	567Platino	171	615	141	312	111	019	876	543	210	5,34$sieS	y	nnerW	.daditnaCsomagaPn³ÃicidEerbmoN	534	333	231	303	928	272	625	242	322	212	029	181	716	151	413	121	110	198	765	432
152.3$aditevarG	al	,ahtordluM059	484	746	454	443	424	140	493	837	363	534	333	231	303	928	272	625	242	322	212	029	181	716	151	413	121	110	198	765	432	157.1$aicnadnubA	al	ed	zoV	,ialahS059	484	746	454	443	434	343	434	343	434	343	434	343	434	343	434	342	414	049	383	736	353	433	323	130	392	827	262	524	232	221	202	918	171	615
141	312	111	019	876	543	210	0,5azrU	ed	ojih	,nraK059	484	746	454	443	424	140	493	837	363	534	333	231	303	928	272	625	242	322	212	029	181	716	151	413	121	110	198	765	432	100.6$regnirbnwaD	aryL433	323	130	392	827	262	524	232	221	202	918	171	615	141	312	111	019	876	543	210	0.32$airanimoD	ed	eor©ÃH	,irefeT524	232	221	202	918
171	615	141	312	111	019	876	543	210	0.02$rebmA	xoM	.odaiporpa	nedro	nu	ne	songis	sol	eugapa	,senoicamrofni	sabma	odnanibmoC	.meloG	nu	noc	¡Ãrartnocne	es	)01	,13M(	etron	onat³Ãs	led	ortneD	!etaj​ÃF¡Â	.daditnaCsomagaPn³ÃicidEerbmoN	543	210	0.2$sodidrep	so±Ãeus	sol	ed	neiB2152.2$ocra	ed	rodamalceR059	484	746	454	443	424	140	493
837	363	534	333	231	303	928	272	625	242	322	212	029	181	716	151	413	121	110	198	765	432	105.1$duolC	htaeD019	876	543	210	0.41$arbmoS	y	zuL	ed	adapsE837	363	534	333	231	303	928	272	625	242	322	212	029	181	716	151	413	121	110	198	765	432	100.61$regavaR	dnuobcrA2100.43$oleiH	y	ogeuF	ed	adapsE543	210	0.23$sejavlaS
seploG100.82$allijeR	htnysociM	.ytQsomagaPn³ÃicidEerbmoN	049	383	736	353	433	323	130	392	827	262	524	232	221	202	918	171	615	141	312	111	019	876	543	210	5.1$etnacip	ajugA2155.2$acietorp	ardiH2100.3$legnA	reyalsenaB049	383	736	353	433	323	130	392	827	262	524	232	221	202	918	171	615	141	312	111	019	876	543	210	0,3$gnilwoh
ed	aniM100,4$rekaepS	dliW	kurraG059	484	746	454	443	424	140	493	837	363	534	333	231	303	928	272	625	242	322	212	029	181	716	151	413	121	110	198	765	432	100,4$repiP	hsivlE152,6$onrutcoN	202	122	232	425	262	728	293	031	323	334	353	637	383	940Cueva	de	las	Almas$52,501	234	567	891	011	121	314	15	1	617	181	920	212	223	242
526	272	829	303	132	333	435	363	738	394	041	424	344	454	647	484	950Kozilek,	Carnicero	de	la	Verdad$46,001	234	567	891	011	121	314	151	617	181	920	212	223	242	526	272	829	303	132	333	435	363	738	394	041	424	344	454	647	484	950Emrakul,	los	Eones	Eones	Borrower	$	30.00	123	456	789	101	112	131	415	161	718	252	627	282	930	313
233	343	536	373	839thRumming	Stone	$	0.00-Without	BuyTarmogayf	$	14.001	Food	T-shirt	$	28.0	012	345	678	910	111	213	141	516	171	819	202	122	232	425	262	728	293	031	333	333	353	637	383	940KThos,	NYX	Sanctuary	$	21.5	012	345	314	151	617	181	920	212	223	242	526	272	829	303	132	333	435	363	738	394	Territorial	Puestions	$	23.001
234	567	891	920	212	223	242	526	272	829	303	132	335	363	738	394	041	424	344	454	647	484	$	21,001	234	567	891	011	12131314	43	424	344	4131313	481	424	344	4131313	481	424	344	4541313	481	424	344	45	4313	481	424	344	45	4314	43	561	424	45	272	829	303	132	333	435	363	738	394	041	424	344	454	647	484	950	$	172	2313	425	425
601313	425	421	353	612313	425	421	353	612	2323	425	516	171	819	12123	425	516	171	819	111	213	012	345	678	910	111	212	232	232	425	171	819	202	232	232	425	262	728	031	333	334	353	637	383	940Archive	of	Trap	$	10.001	234	567	891	011	121	314	223	242	526	272	829	303	132	333	435	363	738	394	041	424	344	454	647	484	950Protection
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